Monitorler

27

27

23

23

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

81,00

86,40

87,00

92,40

98,40

98,40

104,40

104,40

106,80

130,80

138,00

140,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24

23.

27

27

31.

43

55

21.

23.

21.

23.

22

24

24

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S5/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10+

5+

154,80

158,40

174,00

182,40

222,00

294,00

720,00

75,60

78,00

78,00

82,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

3.480,00 TL

3.600,00 TL

3.660,00 TL



27

24

23.

24

24

27

27

27

24

27

24

27

27

27

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

8 DAHUA

LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

PHILIPS

SAMSUNG
DP

PHILIPS

SAMSUNG

DP

SAMSUNG

PHILIPS

SAMSUNG
DP

LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

3.958,80 TL

4.074,00 TL

99,60 USD

4.260,00 TL

4.260,00 TL

4.440,00 TL

4.680,00 TL

116,40 USD

5.190,00 TL

129,60 USD

6.690,00 TL

6.840,00 TL

168,00 USD

7.380,00 TL



27

31.

32

27

32

34

32

32

28

32

34

32

49

49

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF
DP

VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF
HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF
0,03 MS

VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART

VA QHD 165HZ 1IMS HDMI

VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI

QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ HDMI

VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175

UHD Quantum Mini-LED

OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

7.582,80 TL

10.

14.

18.

18.

18.

29.

37.

39.

42.

47.

206,40 USD

.820,00

.600,00

980,00

880,00

240,00

240,00

780,00

736,00

500,00

600,00

000,00

880,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ Samsung 0 49.750,80 TL
0.03MS

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI Samsung 0 75.000,00 TL



